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Rang Gruppe R1 R2 Total
1 Bülach, Bülach MS 1 657 640 1'297

Grether Michael 1999 90 135 135
Hartmann Laura 1997 90 135 129
Huber Karl 1954 90 128 128
Grether Andre 1971 90 132 125
Schuhmacher Markus 1999 90 127 123

2 Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 1 648 619 1'267
Huber Pascal 1988 90 130 130
Wälti Erich 1974 90 138 126
Krähenbühl Martin 1983 90 134 126
Girsberger Patrick 1979 90 127 125
Schiesser Hans 1948 57-02 119 112

3 Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 1 635 603 1'238
Meier Peter 1966 90 139 139
Neuschwander Cyrill 1999 90 128 127
Kern Walter 1949 90 137 123
Hunziker Stefan 1976 90 123 122
Käslin Isabel Vanessa 2001 90 108 92

4 Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 2 601 607 1'208
Schweizer Christian 1965 90 128 128
Jung Christian 1964 90 134 124
Da Silva Steven 1992 90 126 124
Renaud André 1950 90 96 116
Schweizer Natasha 1997 90 117 115

5 Rorbas, Rorbas SV 1 491 516 1'007
Gehring Elisabeth 1940 57-02 125 128
Schneider Daniel 1963 57-02 121 121
Künzle Andreas 1984 90 113 120
Gehring Othmar 1939 57-02 31 102
Inäbnit Wolfgang 1952 57-02 101 45
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total
1 Meier Peter 1966 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 139
2 Wälti Erich 1974 S Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 138
3 Kern Walter 1949 SV Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 137
4 Grether Michael 1999 E Bülach, Bülach MS 135
5 Hartmann Laura 1997 E Bülach, Bülach MS 135
6 Jung Christian 1964 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 134
7 Krähenbühl Martin 1983 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 134
8 Grether Andre 1971 S Bülach, Bülach MS 132
9 Huber Pascal 1988 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 130
10 Huber Karl 1954 V Bülach, Bülach MS 128
11 Neuschwander Cyrill 1999 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 128
12 Schweizer Christian 1965 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 128
13 Girsberger Patrick 1979 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 127
14 Schuhmacher Markus 1999 E Bülach, Bülach MS 127
15 Da Silva Steven 1992 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 126
16 Gehring Elisabeth 1940 SV Rorbas, Rorbas SV 125
17 Hunziker Stefan 1976 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 123
18 Schneider Daniel 1963 S Rorbas, Rorbas SV 121
19 Schiesser Hans 1948 SV Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 119
20 Schweizer Natasha 1997 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 117
21 Künzle Andreas 1984 E Rorbas, Rorbas SV 113
22 Käslin Isabel Vanessa 2001 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 108
23 Inäbnit Wolfgang 1952 SV Rorbas, Rorbas SV 101
24 Renaud André 1950 SV Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 96
25 Gehring Othmar 1939 SV Rorbas, Rorbas SV 31
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Rang Name / Vorname Jg Verein Total
1 Meier Peter 1966 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 139
2 Grether Michael 1999 E Bülach, Bülach MS 135
3 Huber Pascal 1988 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 130
4 Hartmann Laura 1997 E Bülach, Bülach MS 129
5 Gehring Elisabeth 1940 SV Rorbas, Rorbas SV 128
6 Huber Karl 1954 V Bülach, Bülach MS 128
7 Schweizer Christian 1965 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 128
8 Neuschwander Cyrill 1999 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 127
9 Krähenbühl Martin 1983 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 126
10 Wälti Erich 1974 S Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 126
11 Grether Andre 1971 S Bülach, Bülach MS 125
12 Girsberger Patrick 1979 E Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 125
13 Jung Christian 1964 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 124
14 Da Silva Steven 1992 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 124
15 Kern Walter 1949 SV Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 123
16 Schuhmacher Markus 1999 E Bülach, Bülach MS 123
17 Hunziker Stefan 1976 S Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 122
18 Schneider Daniel 1963 S Rorbas, Rorbas SV 121
19 Künzle Andreas 1984 E Rorbas, Rorbas SV 120
20 Renaud André 1950 SV Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 116
21 Schweizer Natasha 1997 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 115
22 Schiesser Hans 1948 SV Oberembrach, Oberembrach MSV 112
23 Gehring Othmar 1939 SV Rorbas, Rorbas SV 102
24 Käslin Isabel Vanessa 2001 E Winkel-Rüti, Winkel-Rüti SV 92
25 Inäbnit Wolfgang 1952 SV Rorbas, Rorbas SV 45
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